City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location
Address

Issue Date

License Type License Subtype License Status

LIC-1002819
LIC-1002686

LIC-1002782
LIC-1002800

LIC-1002368

LIC-1002808

LIC-1002806

LIC-1002807

LIC-1002317

LIC-1002442

LIC-1002468

LIC-1002403

LIC-1002803

LIC-1002360

LIC-1002625

Biznct, LLC

Church of Scientology
Mission of Ocala, Inc

Comfort Inn Ocala

SOLA SALON STUDIOS
: Mary Luz Cintron

AHMG Primary Care at
Ocala

Elks Club Of Ocala
Leci's Hair Therapy

Leci's Hair Therapy :
Milecia Thompson

Medical Injury Group of
Ocala LLC : MEDICAL
INJURY GROUP OF
OCALA LLC - Lewis,
Andrew

Ocala Eye, P.A. : Kraut,
Robert J.

Pampered Touch
Therapeutic Massage :
Valen M Burke

Schatt McGraw Rauba &
Mutarelli PA : Alexandra
M. Scales

TOPCOAT NAILS
Big City Grill Co.

Signature Home Now

3024 SW 27th Ave

50 SE 1ST AVE | 2823-
055-010

1212 S PINE AVE

2606 SW 19th Avenue
Rd., Suite 2

1623 SW 1st Ave

702 NE 25TH AVE |
26702-000-00

2606 SW 19TH AVE RD
#18

2606 SW 19TH AVE RD
#18

1700 SE 17th St Suite
320 Ocala, FL 34471

4414 SW COLLEGE RD
Ste 1462

917 E Silver Springs Ivd

328 NE 1st Ave.,
Unit#100

1010 E SILVER
SPRINGS BLVD UNIT K

04/07/2021
04/07/2021

04/07/2021
04/07/2021

04/08/2021

04/08/2021

04/08/2021

04/08/2021

04/08/2021

04/08/2021

04/08/2021

04/08/2021

04/08/2021

2611 SW 19TH AVENUE 04/09/2021

RD Unit 100

1333 SE 25TH LOOP
#103

04/09/2021

General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active
General Business CHURCH Active
Rentals HOTEL Active
Personal Services COSMETOLOGIST Active
General Business MEDICAL OFFICE Active
Special Event Seasonal Vendor Active
General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active
Professionals AESTHETICS Active

Professionals PHYSICAL THERAPIST Active

Professionals PHYSICIAN Active

Personal Services MASSAGE THERAPIST Active

Professionals ATTORNEY Active
General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active
Food Service RESTAURANT 0-75 Active
General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active




