City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1002819	Biznct, LLC	3024 SW 27th Ave	04/07/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002686	Church of Scientology Mission of Ocala, Inc	50 SE 1ST AVE 2823- 055-010	04/07/2021	General Business	CHURCH	Active
LIC-1002782	Comfort Inn Ocala	1212 S PINE AVE	04/07/2021	Rentals	HOTEL	Active
LIC-1002800	SOLA SALON STUDIOS : Mary Luz Cintron	2606 SW 19th Avenue Rd., Suite 2	04/07/2021	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1002368	AHMG Primary Care at Ocala	1623 SW 1st Ave	04/08/2021	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1002808	Elks Club Of Ocala	702 NE 25TH AVE 26702-000-00	04/08/2021	Special Event	Seasonal Vendor	Active
LIC-1002806	Leci's Hair Therapy	2606 SW 19TH AVE RD # 18	04/08/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002807	Leci's Hair Therapy : Milecia Thompson	2606 SW 19TH AVE RD # 18	04/08/2021	Professionals	AESTHETICS	Active
LIC-1002317	Medical Injury Group of Ocala LLC: MEDICAL INJURY GROUP OF OCALA LLC - Lewis, Andrew	1700 SE 17th St Suite 320 Ocala, FL 34471	04/08/2021	Professionals	PHYSICAL THERAPIST	Active
LIC-1002442	Ocala Eye, P.A. : Kraut, Robert J.	4414 SW COLLEGE RD Ste 1462	04/08/2021	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1002468	Pampered Touch Therapeutic Massage : Valen M Burke	917 E Silver Springs Ivd	04/08/2021	Personal Services	MASSAGE THERAPIST	Active
LIC-1002403	Schatt McGraw Rauba & Mutarelli PA : Alexandra M. Scales		04/08/2021	Professionals	ATTORNEY	Active
LIC-1002803	TOPCOAT NAILS	1010 E SILVER SPRINGS BLVD UNIT K	04/08/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002360	Big City Grill Co.	2611 SW 19TH AVENUE RD Unit 100	04/09/2021	Food Service	RESTAURANT 0-75	Active
LIC-1002625	Signature Home Now	1333 SE 25TH LOOP #103	04/09/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active